
WORKSHOPS DATE COST

Regulatory Officer Compliance Skills (ROCS) 1 
Location: Swan Active, Beechboro

Tuesday 25 - Friday 28 July $TBA

Regulatory Officer Compliance Skills (ROCS) 2 
LGAREG001 Implement parking controls and 
PSPREG003 Apply regulatory powers 
Location: Swan Active, Beechboro

Tuesday 8 - Friday 11 August $TBA

Prosecutions
Location: 

Tuesday 22 - Thursday 24 August $TBA

Dog and Cat Management and Control 
Location: Swan Active, Beechboro

Tuesday 12 - Friday 15 September $TBA

Livestock Management and Control 
Location: Muresk Institute WA, Northam

Tuesday 10 - Friday 13 October $TBA

Firearms Handling and Safety 
Location: Swan Active, Beechboro, March 21 and Mundaring Marksmen, 
Mundaring March 22

Tuesday 24 - Wednesday 25 October $TBA

Regulatory Officer Compliance Skills (ROCS) 1 
Location: Swan Active, Beechboro

Tuesday 7 - Friday 10 November $TBA

Reptile Handling and Capture 
Location: Armadale Reptile Centre, Wugong

Wednesday 15 November $TBA

Regulatory Officer Compliance Skills (ROCS) 2 
LGAREG001 Implement parking controls and 
PSPREG003 Apply regulatory powers 
Location: Swan Active, Beechboro

Tuesday 21 - Friday 24 November $TBA

Microchip Implantation for Dogs and Cats Skill Set ACMSS00007 

Location: Swan Active, Beechboro
Wednesday 29 Nov - Friday 1 December $TBA

Implant microchip in cats and dogs ACMMIC401 

Location: Swan Active, Beechboro
Friday 1 December $TBA

2023 RANGER TRAINING RANGER TRAINING 
SCHEDULESCHEDULE SEMESTER 2

ENROLMENT: To find out more about studying with us and to view our 
Student Information Pack please visit our website. For more information 
and to enrol please contact us.

Please note:
Prices include GST where applicable and are are subject to change. Courses and workshops can 
be cancelled due to lack of numbers. You will be notified and refunded if a course that you have 
enrolled in is cancelled.

Scan here to visit 
our website

RTO: 52789
RTO: 52789

1800 672 700  |  info@crtafe.wa.edu.au
centralregionaltafe.wa.edu.au

Follow us on

http://centralregionaltafe.wa.edu.au

